















Shipping offer for comprehensive shipping (Barcelona-Jordan-Dubai): Euro 900 per competitor

(These charges are solely for the shipping offer and do not include the registration fees for both events. The registration fee will be additional. Competitors will be eligible for the said shipping offer only after they have paid the registration fees for both JB-24 and DIB-24)

Terms & Conditions:

- Please note that due to the limited number of shipment spaces, this offer will be available on a first come, first served basis.
- This shipping offer is strictly available only to competitors participating in both JB-24 and DIB-24 events, and does
 not apply for competitors participating in only one of the two events.
- Once the shipping offer is confirmed, you will receive separate shipping instructions from our end to plan your shipment.
- This shipping offer covers one-way transportation for JB-24 and DIB-24 (Barcelona-Jordan-UAE). The offer does not include shipping beyond Dubai. Return transportation from the UAE, as well as the choice of shipping mode (air, sea, or road) to your destination, is not part of this offer and will incur separate charges. You are free to select a shipping company of your choice for the return movement. Alternatively, EMSO can provide shipping services to your preferred destination through their shipping partner. Charges for return shipping will follow the standard rates quoted by EMSO's shipping partner and are not included in any shipping offer.
- Deadline to confirm for the shipping offer: September 26th
- Entry for JB-24 and DIB-24: September 26th

For more information please contact



For participation entries at Jordan Baja 2024 info@jordanbaja.com



- > For participation entries for Dubai International Baja 2024 entry@emso.ae / cro@emso.ae
- For container shipping offer for both Jordan Baja 2024 and Dubai International Baja 2024 accounting@jordan-motorsport.com Jordan logistics@emso.ae Dubai, UAE

Sportity passwords: 24JBFIM & 24DIBFIM